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Heat Trace, De-Icing, Snow Melt
HVAC Solutions: QMARK & BERKO

Commercial & Industrial Electrical Heat

Commercial, Industrial and Residential
Radiant & Infrared heaters

Electric Infrared Heaters for Residential and
commercial applications

H VAC  D I V I S I O NH VAC  D I V I S I O N

P O L L A RT  S E RV I C E SP O L L A RT  S E RV I C E S
Your needs. Your Idea. Our Services. 

Customized Prefabricated Assemblies - Tailored electrical components built your

project’s exact specifications

Project Management - Pre-labeled and pre-assembled units, delivered with clear

organization for faster on-site installation

Time and Waste Services - Reduce on-site labor costs and project timelines with

ready-to-install components

Quality control - Factory-built assemblies ensure consistent quality, precision, and

reliability. 

Versatile Applications - Solutions for commercial, industrial, and residential projects.

Specification Lighting LED Tape Lighting

Exit signs, Alarm Lighting

L I G H T I N G  D I V I S I O NL I G H T I N G  D I V I S I O N

Hazardous Location Lighting

https://www.warmup.com/
https://www.marleymep.com/
https://www.auraheaters.com/
https://www.solairaheaters.com/
https://prizmlighting.com/
https://americanlighting.com/
https://www.lightalarms.com/
https://new.abb.com/low-voltage/products/explosion-protective-components-systems/ex-solutions


S U P P LY  D I V I S I O NS U P P LY  D I V I S I O N

Fittings & Connectors, Floor Boxes,
Specialty Products

Copper Building Wire & NM Romex

PVC Fittings & Elbows, Duct Spacers/Non-
Metallic Fixtures

Innovative Fasteners & Anchors

PVC Pipe - SCH 40 & SCH 80

Steel & Aluminum conduit fittings, elbows, nipples.
couplings, speed couple & running thread pipe

Specialty Electrical Tool
Manufacturer

Steel & Aluminum Electrical Conduit &
EMT Pipe

Power Distribution, Fabrication Services, Motor
Control Options, Hazardous Location Solutions

Wiring Devices: Commercial & Residential Devices,
Dimmers, & occupancy sensors, residential devices

TORK - Polaris

Premier Supplier of Wire & Cable

Multi-Load Power Meters &
Energy Management

https://www.aifittings.com/
https://colonialwire.com/
https://nsiindustries.com/
https://nsiindustries.com/metallics/
https://www.eaton.com/ca/en-gb/products/wiring-devices-connectivity.html
https://kraloyfittings.com/
https://www.prioritywire.com/
https://www.picoma.com/
https://rack-a-tiers.com/
https://nationalpipe.com/
https://spikeelectric.com/
https://www.westerntube.com/
https://tbwctechnology.com/


PollartTEAM
MANAGEMENT
Chris Schaffer | VP of Sales | cschaffer@pollartsales.com
215.718.5938

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT
Ron Bramble | rbramble@pollartsales.com
856.412.4339
Kyle Pollock | krpollock@pollartsales.com
856.955.1546
Christina Gonzalez | cgonzalez@pollartsales.com
856.886.4001

MARKETING
Kali Rogers | krogers@pollartsales.com
856.886.4007

OUTSIDE SALES SUPPORT
Brian McGee | bmcgee@pollartsales.com
412.636.8736
Jeff Dietz | jdietz@pollartsales.com
814.418.0332
Andrew Coyle | acoyle@pollartsales.com
304.638.3001




